                                                         30W, 100Mbps, 100-240Vac Input, Industrial Adapter Desktop Power Supply
Technical Sales / Customer Service:        +1-818-338-7788        •       Email:   sales@autec.com
31328 Via Colinas Suite 102   •    Westlake Village, CA 91362 USA     •     www.autec.com
January 14, 2019
1 / 3
             “Power over Ethernet Series”                         DT030BP Series
*Product images are for illustrative purposes
only and may vary from actual design.

Load Regulation ±5% Note 2
Ripple and noise 1% Note 1
Over Voltage Protection
When the output voltage reaches the threshold point the power supply will latch and
shutdown. The product needs to recycle the AC input to release the latch status.
Range 59V-68Vdc
Short Circuit Protection
Output short to GND terminal will not be damaged. The power supply will auto-
recover when the load short condition is removed. Short resistance <0.1ohm.
Over Power Protection
When max load exceeds 110%-160% the power supply will enter recovery mode
automatically.
Input Protection Fuse protection
Operation temperature 0 ˚C to + 40˚C
Model  Output Voltage  Output Current  Power  Certificates
DT030BP-120-X  12V  2.5A 30W UL/cUL, CE
DT030BP-150-X 15V 2A 30W UL/cUL, CE
DT030BP-190-X 19V 1.58A 30W UL/cUL, CE
DT030BP-240-X 24V 1.25A 30W UL/cUL, CE
DT030BP-480-X 48V 0.63A 30W UL/cUL, CE
DT030BP-560-X 56V 0.536A 30W UL/cUL, CE
Custom Designs Available!
                                                         30W, 100Mbps, 100-240Vac Input, Industrial Adapter Desktop Power Supply